Digital Temperature Sensor
DTS-103
DTS-103 sensor for remote multi-point measurement room temperature:
– rooms,
– devices,
– automation cubicles,
– data communication  cubicles,
and outside temperature via the serial bus 1-WIRE.

Cover protection degree IP65
Versions
Order example:
Product symbol: DTS-103-6/4-70-1-
1,5-1-2-F
6/4 - sensor dimensions = 6mm with
screw hole 4mm,
70 - length  Lc = 70mm,
1 - cover sensor with brass,
1,5 - cable length 1,5m,
1 - PCV cable,
2 - wires type connection,
F - straight-through type of
connection.
DTS-103- - - - - - -
External diameter of measuring part d [mm]:
without screw hole
with screw hole 4mm
6/0
6/4
Length of measuring part Lc [mm:
70 70
Protection tube material:
brass
stainless steel  1.4541
1
2
Cable length L [m]:
1,5/2,0/2,5... 1,5
Cable:
PCV  (-20°C...+85°C),
Teflon-Silicon (-40°C...+200°C)
Teflon-Teflon (-70°C...+260°C)
1
2
3
1-WIRE bus type connectors:
wires
RJ45 plug
1
2